TT Zliv - Celkové, 31.08.2024

# Jméno
Toul Jan (2011)
Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)
Kovar Vit (2011)
Soulova Alzbéta (2012)
Hlina Filip (2012)
Altschulova Anna (2012)
Peterka Ales (2011)
Trnikova Karolina (2011)
Hronova Katefina (2011)

10 Tuékova Lucie (2012)

11 Veseld Barbora (2012)
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Generovano dne 07.12.2025 11:40

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Trisk €8

Triathlon Team Tabor
Trisk Ceské Budéjovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
TrisK Ceské Bud&jovice
TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
Trisk €8

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
SuTri Prachatice

Trisk B

Triathlon Team Tabor

Cas

00:17:02,91
00:17:20,13
00:17:28,15
00:17:55,29
00:18:15,21
00:18:19,72
00:18:44,38
00:19:15,53
00:19:39,20
00:21:21,68
00:23:29,66

Plavani



