

TT Zliv - Celkově, 31.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Toul Jan (2011)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:17:02,91	---	---	---	---	---
2	Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:17:20,13	---	---	---	---	---
3	Kovář Vít (2011)	CZE	TriSK České Budějovice	00:17:28,15	---	---	---	---	---
4	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:17:55,29	---	---	---	---	---
5	Hlína Filip (2012)	CZE	TriSK České Budějovice	00:18:15,21	---	---	---	---	---
6	Altschulová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:18:19,72	---	---	---	---	---
7	Peterka Aleš (2011)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:18:44,38	---	---	---	---	---
8	Trníková Karolína (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:19:15,53	---	---	---	---	---
9	Hronová Kateřina (2011)	CZE	ŠuTri Prachatice	00:19:39,20	---	---	---	---	---
10	Tučková Lucie (2012)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:21:21,68	---	---	---	---	---
11	Veselá Barbora (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:29,66	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:18